Designed For New or Remodel Applications
Topaz LED Slim Recessed Downlights feature a low profile
design that facilitates mounting in confined ceiling areas
or soffits. This easy to install slim fixture does not require
a separate housing, and the recess fixture mounts directly
into the ceiling. Simply wire and mount the J-box, connect
the low voltage cable to the fixture then secure the fixture
into the ceiling with the attached spring clips. Airtight &

Features
Description
Ordering Guide
fi
Trim FinishColour Temperature
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
WH : White
30 : 3000°K
40 : 4000°K
--LED-S9W-
SPECIFICATION
Application Ceiling Recess Mount
Approved Location  Damp
Beam Angle   120°
CCT   3000°K / 4000°K
Certifi cation   cETLus
Class II   Yes
Colour   BK / BN / WH
CRI   80
Dimming     Yes
Dimming Tech   TRIAC/ELV
Input   100-135V AC, 60Hz,
  0.11A
LM79   Yes
LM80   Yes
Lumens                      550
Lumens per Watt 61.1
Power Factor   >0.9
Projected Life  70% @ 50,000 hrs
Warranty     Lifetime
Wattage                     9W
4-3/4"
121mm
4-5/16"
  108mm
1-11/32"
34mm15/16"
24mm
15"
382mm
3-7/16"
87mm
Accessories
FLEX-10
10" Flexible connector, for use with
Slim LED fixtures.
MP4
4-1/4" Round pre-mounting plate for
Slim LED round fi xtures.
L E D-S 9W -*K -*
4" Round LED Slim Profile IC Recess Retrofit,9W,Airtight
Recess Lighting
B o dy
Durable airtight aluminum body with etched
white polycarbonate diffuser lens for low
glare.
L E D C h a r a c te r is tic s
This general application light fixture
features a 9 watt LED module that
maintains uniform intensity producing up to
550 lumens ;with a typical CRI of 80 and a
50,000 hour life span .Available in 3000K or
4000K color temperature
D im m in g
100%-10% dimming capability .This fixture
is compatible with industry standard
TRIC/ELV dimmers (contact factory for
listing of compatible dimmers).
B e a m S pr e a d
The fixture lens provides 120° beam
soread.

Features
Description
Ordering Guide
fi
Trim FinishColour Temperature
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
WH : White
30 : 3000°K
40 : 4000°K
--LED-S12W-
SPECIFICATION
Application Ceiling Recess Mount
Approved Location  Damp
Beam Angle   120°
CCT   3000°K / 4000°K
Certifi cation   cETLus
Class II   Yes
Colour   BK / BN / WH
CRI   80
Dimming     Yes
Dimming Tech   TRIAC/ELV
Input   100-135V AC, 60Hz,
  0.11A
LM79   Yes
LM80   Yes
Lumens                      700
Lumens per Watt 58.3
Power Factor   >0.9
Projected Life  70% @ 50,000 hrs
Warranty     Lifetime
Wattage                     12W
6-7/8"
175mm
4-5/16"
  108mm
1-11/32"
34mm15/16"
24mm
15"
382mm
3-7/16"
87mm
Accessories
FLEX-10
10" Flexible connector, for use with
Slim LED fixtures.
MP 6
6-1/4" Round pre-mounting plate for
Slim LED round fi xtures.
L E D-S 12W -*K -*
6" Round LED Slim Profile Recess Retrofit,12W,Airtight
Recess Lighting
B o dy
Durable airtight aluminum body with etched
white polycarbonate diffuser lens for low
glare.
L E D C h a r a c te r is tic s
This general application light fixture
features a 12 watt LED module that
maintains uniform intensity producing up to
700 lumens ;with a typical CRI of 80 and a
50,000 hour life span .Available in 3000K or
4000K color temperature
D im m in g
100%-10% dimming capability .This fixture
is compatible with industry standard
TRIC/ELV dimmers (contact factory for
listing of compatible dimmers).
B e a m S pr e a d
The fixture lens provides 120° beam
soread.

Features
Description
Ordering Guide
fi
Trim FinishColour Temperature
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
WH : White
30 : 3000°K
40 : 4000°K
-LED-S9W-
SPECIFICATION
Application Ceiling Recess Mount
Approved Location  Damp
Beam Angle   120°
CCT   3000°K / 4000°K
Certifi cation   cETLus
Class II   Yes
Colour   BK / BN / WH
CRI   80
Dimming     Yes
Dimming Tech   TRIAC/ELV
Input   100-135V AC, 60Hz,
  0.09A
LM79   Yes
LM80   Yes
Lumens                      500
Lumens per Watt 55.5
Power Factor   >0.95
Projected Life  70% @ 50,000 hrs
Warranty     Lifetime
Wattage                     9W
4-5/16"
  108mm
1-11/32"
34mm
3-7/16"
87mm
Accessories
FLEX-10
10" Flexible connector, for use with
Slim LED fixtures.
MP4
4-1/4" Square pre-mounting plate for
Slim LED round fi xtures.
L E D-S 9W -*K -*-S Q U A R E
4" Square LED Slim Profile Recess Retrofit,9W,Airtight
Recess Lighting
B o dy
Durable airtight aluminum body with etched
white polycarbonate diffuser lens for low
glare.
L E D C h a r a c te r is tic s
This general application light fixture
features a 9 watt LED module that
maintains uniform intensity producing up to
500 lumens ;with a typical CRI of 80 and a
50,000 hour life span .Available in 3000K or
4000K color temperature
D im m in g
100%-10% dimming capability .This fixture
is compatible with industry standard
TRIC/ELV dimmers (contact factory for
listing of compatible dimmers).
B e a m S pr e a d
The fixture lens provides 120° beam
soread.
Mounting
Includes two spring loaded clips to
attached to any ceiling material .The slim
profile allows to be mounted under joists
or duct work.
L E D D r iv e r

Features
Description
Ordering Guide
fi
Trim FinishColour Temperature
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
WH : White
30 : 3000°K
40 : 4000°K
-LED-S12W-
SPECIFICATION
Application Ceiling Recess Mount
Approved Location  Damp
Beam Angle   120°
CCT   3000°K / 4000°K
Certifi cation   cETLus
Class II   Yes
Colour   BK / BN / WH
CRI   80
Dimming     Yes
Dimming Tech   TRIAC/ELV
Input   100-135V AC, 60Hz,
  0.09A
LM79   Yes
LM80   Yes
Lumens                      700
Lumens per Watt 55.5
Power Factor   >0.95
Projected Life  70% @ 50,000 hrs
Warranty     Lifetime
Wattage                     12W
4-5/16"
  108mm
1-11/32"
34mm
3-7/16"
87mm
Accessories
FLEX-10
10" Flexible connector, for use with
Slim LED fixtures.
MP4
6-1/4" Square pre-mounting plate for
SlimLED round fi xtures.
L E D-S 12W -*K -*-S Q U A R E
6" Square LED Slim Profile Recess Retrofit,12W,Airtight
Recess Lighting
B o dy
Durable airtight aluminum body with etched
white polycarbonate diffuser lens for low
glare.
L E D C h a r a c te r is tic s
This general application light fixture
features a 12 watt LED module that
maintains uniform intensity producing up to
700 lumens ;with a typical CRI of 80 and a
50,000 hour life span .Available in 3000K or
4000K color temperature
D im m in g
100%-10% dimming capability .This fixture
is compatible with industry standard
TRIC/ELV dimmers (contact factory for
listing of compatible dimmers).
B e a m S pr e a d
The fixture lens provides 120° beam
soread.
Mounting
Includes two spring loaded clips to
attached to any ceiling material .The slim
profile allows to be mounted under joists
or duct work.
L E D D r iv e r